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Women / 7 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Paityn Walker7094
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.750 9.3759.600 38.050
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Brady Wylie7097
USA Elite

9.400 9.775 9.4258.825 37.425
2T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Ainsley Wade7118
Edge

9.575 8.900 9.4009.300 37.175
1 8 4 2 3 

3 

Ava Pham7032
Byers Roseville

9.400 8.800 9.1759.450 36.825
2T 9 2 4 4 

4 

Lilly Kandallu7072
USA Elite

9.225 9.150 9.0009.375 36.750
6 5 3 8 5 

5 

Paige Costa7057
CCGI

9.125 9.100 9.1509.100 36.475
8 6 6 5 6 

6 

Sophia Jin7070
Edge

9.000 9.050 9.1259.150 36.325
9 7 5 6 7 

7 

Sophia Hunt7067
Edge

8.775 9.375 9.0758.625 35.850
12 3 9 7 8 

8 

Olivia Santiago7112
Miyagi

9.150 7.500 8.8508.775 34.275
7 11 8 9 9 

9 

Elise Doyle7013
Edge

8.950 9.275 8.6507.200 34.075
11 4 11 12 10 

10 

Ayla Black7117
Miyagi

8.975 8.350 8.7757.150 33.250
10 10 12 11 11 

11 

Jordan Wylie7102
USA Elite

9.300 0.000 8.8008.600 26.700
5 12 10 10 12 

12 
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